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Dakal 18. ročník 3. kolo 

Lazaři -  Unihop 10:0 1076-951   17.10. 

Klub u Kořena -  Tenisté 8:2 1064-993   17.10. 

GPD servis tým Jihlava -  SOU Dačice 8:2 1059-992   24.10. 

VNP -  SDH Chlumec 6:4 978-960   24.10. 

Centropen -  THK 10:0 989-908   24.10. 

Tabulka: 

 1. Klub u Kořena  3 3 0 0 26:4 1055 6 

 2. Centropen  3 2 0 1 24:6 992 4 

 3. Lazaři  3 2 0 1 20:10 992 4 

 4. GPD servis tým Jihlava  3 2 0 1 18:12 1012 4 

 5. Tenisté  3 2 0 1 14:16 1007 4 

 6. VNP  3 2 0 1 14:16 996 4 

 7. THK  3 1 0 2 10:20 964 2 

 8. Unihop  3 1 0 2 10:20 958 2 

 9. SDH Chlumec  3 0 0 3 8:22 968 0 

 10. SOU Dačice  3 0 0 3 6:24 959 0 

 

 

 Lazaři 1076 10:0 951 Unihop 

 KŘÍŽ Milan 268 2:0 214 MUSIL Stanislav 

 KLIMEŠ Libor 268 2:0 260 STUCHLÍK Vítězslav 

 DOLEŽAL Petr 270 2:0 236 TAUFER Martin 

 TRÁVNÍČEK Miloš 270 2:0 241 MUSEL Vlastimil 

 

 

 Klub u Kořena 1064 8:2 993 Tenisté 

 NEUŽIL Tomáš 254 0:2 289 SEDLÁK Roman 

 SMRČKA Lukáš 267 2:0 217 CEPÁK Jiří 

 SMRČKA Pavel 291 2:0 239 SOLAŘ Jaroslav 

 KADLEC Ludvík 252 2:0 248 KUBEK Pavel 

 

 

 GPD servis tým Jihlava 1059 8:2 992 SOU Dačice 

 SVOBODA Libor 261 2:0 239 KARPÍŠKOVÁ Iveta 

 JEDLIČKA Miroslav 265 2:0 257 MUSELOVÁ Libuše 

 ZELENKA Lukáš 284 2:0 245 HILLAY Radek 

 KUBEŠ Jan 249 0:2 251 HILLAYOVÁ Marcela 

 

 

 VNP 978 6:4 960 SDH Chlumec 

 JINDRA Patrik 266 2:0 250 NEVRKLA Petr 

 POKORNÝ Václav 256 2:0 220 NEUVIRT Jan 

 PAPEŽ David 238 0:2 260 FABEŠOVÁ Eva 

 PROCHÁZKA Radek 218 0:2 230 NEUVIRT Miloš 
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 Centropen 989 10:0 908 THK 

 NESTROJIL René 277 2:0 222 ŠÍVR Dušan 

 MACKŮ Jaroslav 242 2:0 223 BOUDA Jaroslav 

 KIESSLING Michal 230 2:0 225 CVRČEK Luděk 

 MACKŮ Aleš 240 2:0 238 PEŠÁK David 

 

Pořadí jednotlivců: 
               jméno hráče                                                   družstvo                                      celkem            plné        dorážka      chyby    poměr kuž.   maximum 

 1. SMRČKA Pavel KuK  280,5 191,5 89,0 1,0 1 / 1 (291) 

 2. DOLEŽAL Petr Lazaři  270,5 180,0 90,5 2,0 1 / 1 (271) 

 3. NEUŽIL Tomáš KuK  267,7 182,3 85,3 3,0 1 / 1 (286) 

 4. TRÁVNÍČEK Miloš Lazaři  267,5 185,5 82,0 3,0 1 / 1 (270) 

 5. SEDLÁK Roman Tenisté  267,3 176,3 91,0 3,3 1 / 1 (289) 

 6. MALÍNEK Jiří Tenisté  266,0 187,0 79,0 2,0 1 / 1 (266) 

 7. SMRČKA Lukáš KuK  265,5 177,5 88,0 3,5 1 / 1 (267) 

 8. MUSIL Petr Tenisté  265,0 186,0 79,0 6,0 1 / 1 (265) 

 9. KADRNOŽKA Milan Unihop  264,0 178,0 86,0 2,5 1 / 1 (266) 

 10. KADLEC Ludvík KuK  263,0 180,5 82,5 4,5 1 / 1 (274) 

 11. KADRNOŠKA Miroslav GPD  261,0 177,0 84,0 4,0 1 / 1 (261) 

 12. FABEŠOVÁ Eva Chlumec  260,0 176,0 84,0 5,0 1 / 1 (260) 

 13. VOJTÍŠEK Jiří KuK  259,0 164,0 95,0 6,0 1 / 1 (259) 

 14. JEDLIČKA Miroslav GPD  257,0 171,0 86,0 2,0 1 / 1 (265) 

 15. KŘÍŽ Milan Lazaři  257,0 174,0 83,0 4,7 1 / 1 (268) 

 16. POKORNÝ Václav VNP  256,0 181,0 75,0 6,0 1 / 1 (256) 

 17. MACKŮ Aleš Centropen  255,0 179,3 75,7 4,3 1 / 1 (279) 

 18. PŘIKRYL Libor VNP  255,0 183,0 72,0 5,5 1 / 1 (265) 

 19. ZELENKA Lukáš GPD  254,3 175,0 79,3 6,0 1 / 1 (284) 

 20. KUBEŠ Jan GPD  254,0 172,5 81,5 3,0 1 / 1 (259) 

 21. STUCHLÍK Vítězslav Unihop  253,0 172,7 80,3 3,7 1 / 1 (260) 

 22. PECHA Lukáš VNP  252,0 178,5 73,5 6,5 1 / 1 (259) 

 23. NESTROJIL René Centropen  251,0 175,3 75,7 5,7 1 / 1 (277) 

 24. MUSELOVÁ Libuše SOU  250,5 163,5 87,0 3,5 1 / 1 (257) 

 25. MACKŮ Lukáš KuK  250,0 170,0 80,0 5,0 1 / 1 (250) 

 26. KABELKOVÁ Iveta VNP  249,5 171,5 78,0 2,0 1 / 1 (254) 

 27. KŘÍŽEK Miloš Centropen  248,5 175,0 73,5 2,5 1 / 1 (253) 

 28. JINDRA Patrik VNP  248,0 173,0 75,0 4,5 1 / 1 (266) 

 29. NEVRKLA Petr Chlumec  247,7 173,7 74,0 7,3 1 / 1 (250) 

 30. MACKŮ Jaroslav Centropen  247,0 166,0 81,0 6,5 1 / 1 (252) 

 31. SVOBODA Josef THK  246,0 161,0 85,0 2,0 1 / 1 (246) 

 32. STANĚK Vít Chlumec  246,0 176,0 70,0 3,0 1 / 1 (246) 

 33. SOLAŘ Jaroslav Tenisté  245,7 170,0 75,7 4,7 1 / 1 (251) 

 34. SVOBODA Libor GPD  244,7 170,3 74,3 5,3 1 / 1 (261) 

 35. TAUFER Martin Unihop  244,7 173,3 71,3 4,3 1 / 1 (249) 

 36. KUBEK Pavel Tenisté  244,3 173,7 70,7 2,7 1 / 1 (248) 

 37. NOVÁČEK Miroslav SOU  243,0 154,0 89,0 3,0 1 / 1 (243) 

 38. HILLAYOVÁ Marcela SOU  243,0 169,7 73,3 4,3 1 / 1 (251) 

 39. PROCHÁZKA Radek VNP  243,0 178,0 65,0 8,0 1 / 1 (268) 

 40. KNĚŽÍNKOVÁ Renata SOU  242,5 160,5 82,0 4,0 1 / 1 (243) 

 41. ŠÍVR Dušan THK  242,5 170,0 72,5 5,0 1 / 1 (263) 

 42. CVRČEK Luděk THK  242,3 166,7 75,7 4,7 1 / 1 (256) 

 43. PEŠÁK David THK  242,0 168,0 74,0 5,0 1 / 1 (272) 

 44. NEUVIRT Miloš Chlumec  241,0 171,7 69,3 5,7 1 / 1 (247) 

 45. KLIMEŠ Libor Lazaři  240,0 164,7 75,3 5,0 1 / 1 (268) 

 46. PAPEŽ David VNP  238,0 172,0 66,0 6,0 1 / 1 (238) 

 47. ŠVEC Petr Centropen  238,0 181,0 57,0 7,0 1 / 1 (238) 
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 48. NEUVIRT Jan Chlumec  237,0 165,3 71,7 7,3 1 / 1 (250) 

 49. BOUDA Jaroslav THK  236,0 162,0 74,0 4,0 1 / 1 (251) 

 50. PAZDERKA Vladimír KuK  235,0 156,0 79,0 7,0 1 / 1 (235) 

 51. KIESSLING Michal Centropen  230,0 143,0 87,0 6,0 1 / 1 (230) 

 52. HILLAY Radek SOU  230,0 158,0 72,0 7,5 1 / 1 (245) 

 53. KARPÍŠKOVÁ Iveta SOU  229,0 168,0 61,0 7,5 1 / 1 (239) 

 54. HLOUŠEK Petr Chlumec  222,0 171,0 51,0 7,0 1 / 1 (222) 

 55. BUREŠ Roman Lazaři  219,0 170,0 49,0 8,0 1 / 1 (219) 

 56. CEPÁK Jiří Tenisté  217,0 148,0 69,0 5,0 1 / 1 (217) 

 57. MUSEL Vlastimil Unihop  215,0 155,0 60,0 8,5 1 / 1 (241) 

 58. MUSIL Stanislav Unihop  214,0 163,0 51,0 10,0 1 / 1 (214) 

 59. RYCHLÍK Martin Unihop  210,0 143,0 67,0 10,0 1 / 1 (210) 

 60. HEŘMÁNEK Martin Lazaři  189,0 136,0 53,0 8,0 1 / 1 (189) 

 

Zisk bodů pro družstvo: 
               jméno hráče                                                   družstvo                                         body       zápasy        v %                   dílčí body     sety          v % 

 1. NESTROJIL René Centropen  6,0 / 3 (200%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 2. JEDLIČKA Miroslav GPD  6,0 / 3 (200%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 3. DOLEŽAL Petr Lazaři  4,0 / 2 (200%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 4. MACKŮ Jaroslav Centropen  4,0 / 2 (200%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 5. KADRNOŽKA Milan Unihop  4,0 / 2 (200%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 6. KADLEC Ludvík KuK  4,0 / 2 (200%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 7. SMRČKA Lukáš KuK  4,0 / 2 (200%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 8. SMRČKA Pavel KuK  4,0 / 2 (200%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 9. TRÁVNÍČEK Miloš Lazaři  4,0 / 2 (200%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 10. NEUŽIL Tomáš KuK  4,0 / 3 (133%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 11. KŘÍŽ Milan Lazaři  4,0 / 3 (133%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 12. MACKŮ Aleš Centropen  4,0 / 3 (133%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 13. NEUVIRT Miloš Chlumec  4,0 / 3 (133%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 14. STUCHLÍK Vítězslav Unihop  4,0 / 3 (133%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 15. KLIMEŠ Libor Lazaři  4,0 / 3 (133%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 16. SEDLÁK Roman Tenisté  4,0 / 3 (133%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 17. SVOBODA Libor GPD  4,0 / 3 (133%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 18. HILLAYOVÁ Marcela SOU  4,0 / 3 (133%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 19. MACKŮ Lukáš KuK  2,0 / 1 (200%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 20. KIESSLING Michal Centropen  2,0 / 1 (200%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 21. FABEŠOVÁ Eva Chlumec  2,0 / 1 (200%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 22. VOJTÍŠEK Jiří KuK  2,0 / 1 (200%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 23. MUSIL Petr Tenisté  2,0 / 1 (200%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 24. POKORNÝ Václav VNP  2,0 / 1 (200%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 25. KUBEŠ Jan GPD  2,0 / 2 (100%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 26. JINDRA Patrik VNP  2,0 / 2 (100%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 27. KNĚŽÍNKOVÁ Renata SOU  2,0 / 2 (100%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 28. PROCHÁZKA Radek VNP  2,0 / 2 (100%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 29. ŠÍVR Dušan THK  2,0 / 2 (100%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 30. KŘÍŽEK Miloš Centropen  2,0 / 2 (100%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 31. PECHA Lukáš VNP  2,0 / 2 (100%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 32. PŘIKRYL Libor VNP  2,0 / 2 (100%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 33. KUBEK Pavel Tenisté  2,0 / 3 (67%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 34. SOLAŘ Jaroslav Tenisté  2,0 / 3 (67%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 35. BOUDA Jaroslav THK  2,0 / 3 (67%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 36. CVRČEK Luděk THK  2,0 / 3 (67%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 37. ZELENKA Lukáš GPD  2,0 / 3 (67%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 38. NEVRKLA Petr Chlumec  2,0 / 3 (67%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 39. TAUFER Martin Unihop  2,0 / 3 (67%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 40. PEŠÁK David THK  2,0 / 3 (67%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 
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 41. HLOUŠEK Petr Chlumec  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 42. KADRNOŠKA Miroslav GPD  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 43. MALÍNEK Jiří Tenisté  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 44. CEPÁK Jiří Tenisté  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 45. HEŘMÁNEK Martin Lazaři  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 46. BUREŠ Roman Lazaři  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 47. NOVÁČEK Miroslav SOU  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 48. PAPEŽ David VNP  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 49. PAZDERKA Vladimír KuK  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 50. RYCHLÍK Martin Unihop  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 51. STANĚK Vít Chlumec  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 52. SVOBODA Josef THK  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 53. ŠVEC Petr Centropen  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 54. MUSIL Stanislav Unihop  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 55. HILLAY Radek SOU  0,0 / 2 (0%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 56. KABELKOVÁ Iveta VNP  0,0 / 2 (0%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 57. KARPÍŠKOVÁ Iveta SOU  0,0 / 2 (0%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 58. MUSELOVÁ Libuše SOU  0,0 / 2 (0%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 59. MUSEL Vlastimil Unihop  0,0 / 2 (0%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 60. NEUVIRT Jan Chlumec  0,0 / 3 (0%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 

 

 

Nejlepší výkony: 

Lazaři  1076 3. kolo SMRČKA Pavel KuK  291 3. kolo 

KuK  1064 3. kolo SEDLÁK Roman Tenisté  289 3. kolo 

GPD  1059 3. kolo NEUŽIL Tomáš KuK  286 1. kolo 

KuK  1054 1. kolo ZELENKA Lukáš GPD  284 3. kolo 

KuK  1047 2. kolo MACKŮ Aleš Centropen  279 1. kolo 

VNP  1046 2. kolo NESTROJIL René Centropen  277 3. kolo 

Centropen  1034 1. kolo KADLEC Ludvík KuK  274 1. kolo 

THK  1032 1. kolo PEŠÁK David THK  272 1. kolo 

Tenisté  1017 1. kolo DOLEŽAL Petr Lazaři  271 2. kolo 

Tenisté  1010 2. kolo DOLEŽAL Petr Lazaři  270 3. kolo 

 


